
 

 
 

 

                                        

  

 

SERVING 

Sunday, January 11, 2026 

Nursery: 

 

 

Jr. Church: 

 

 

Ushers: 

 

 

Greeters: 

 

 

Info Center: 

 

 

Finance: 

 

Counter: 

 

Library:  

 

 

  8:30 

 10:00 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kaylene Miller, Karen Chupp 

Norm & Katie Stutzman 

 

Lyndon & Janelle Miller 

 

 

Tim Golden, Dan Hahn 

 

 

Eldon & Kathy Mikel, Erin Hershberger & kids 

 

 

Tim Golden 

 

 

Marv Hochstetler 

 

Deb Herr 

 

Audrey Tobias 


